Whirlpool CGM2751KQ2 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

Item

8533542

Whirlpool Commercial Whirlpool CGM2751KQ2 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

Original Part Number
LIT8527795
LIT8533569

LIT8533542

357213
3361029
8316634
8316516
3949734
97787
8316437
8316433
693995
3954665
303921
3348109
689559

TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS
For Model: CGM2751KQ2

WIFING HARNESS PARTS
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Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

W10096340
W10096320
W10109200
W10330137

Status

Not Available

Part Description

Literature Parts

Literature Parts

Literature Parts (Repair Parts

List)

Nut, Push-In

Bracket, Control

Panel, Control

Cap, End
Cap, End

Screw, Baffle Mounting

Switch, Pushbutton

Pushbutton

Screw, Hex Head

Top

Screw, 8-32 X 27/64

Lens Light

Nut, Push-In


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299480-commercial-whirlpool-cgm2751kq2-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762911-whirlpool-lit8527795-dryer-literature-parts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762912-whirlpool-lit8533569-dryer-literature-parts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802041-whirlpool-357213-dryer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801616-whirlpool-3361029-washer-dryer-bracket-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802807-whirlpool-8316634-dryer-panel-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4594733-whirlpool-w10096340-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4572245-whirlpool-3949734-washer-dryer-end-cap-l-h.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4642297-whirlpool-w10096320-washer-dryer-cap-end.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4642304-whirlpool-w10109200-washer-dryer-screw-baffle-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802798-whirlpool-8316437-dryer-switch-pushbutton-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762923-whirlpool-w10330137-dryer-switch-pushbutton.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4593624-whirlpool-8316433-washer-dryer-pushbutton.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802412-whirlpool-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802139-whirlpool-3954665-dryer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802271-whirlpool-489128-dryer-screw-8-32-x-27-64.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560558-whirlpool-3348109-washer-dryer-lens-light.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802391-whirlpool-689559-washer-dryer-nut-push-in.html

15
16
17
18
19

20

37
38
39
40
41
43
45
46
47
51

52

3390646
343641

3954761
3978608
3390647

3954807

8318255
8529870

357572
3391018
3954812
3406994
3401126
387371

358290

3349065
3387975
3387974
339855

343777

339854

339853

3936144
8281182
8316640
3403498
3403499
3351136
339805

3398893
3394427
8317340

3390814

3347825
98445

90406

8316526
8318517
8316520
8316264
8316265
8316525

BLANK

W10139210

681414
279950

8568314

W10113937

279737

3395559

90767

3353813

4396668
8576635

4396666
4396667
4396671

Not Available

Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
Screw, 10AB X 1/2
Funnel

Panel, Rear
Screw

Kit, Vertical 8-Coin Coin
Mechanism Parts, May be
Ordered From Whirlpool Or
The Vend

Strap, Console

Harness, Main
Receptacle, Terminal
Plug, Harness

Funnel, Coin

Receptacle, 4-Way
Receptacle, Multi-Terminal
Clip, Grounding

Tie Cable

Cushion, Meter Case
Case, Meter

Harness, Timer

Lock, Plug Also Available
Top Lock

Bolt, Meter Case Mounting
Timer

Timing Cam

Timing Cam

Timing Cam

Timing Cam

Timing Cam

Do-It-Yourself Repair Manuals

Screw, 8-18 X 1 1/4
Lights, Indicator Assembly
Connector, 3-Position
Connector, 2-Postion
Service Door Assembly
Screw, 10-32 X 3/16

Wire

Clip-Harness

Cover, Terminal Block

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer

Head Tapping

Plate, Mounting

Screw, 10-16 X 3/4
Cage Nut, 5/16-18
Lock-Cam

Bolt

Slide Mechanism Inserts
Insert

Insert

Box

Key (Money Box) (When

Ordering, Specify Vendor and

Key Number)

Kev (Service Door) (When


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801724-whirlpool-3390646-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7804196-whirlpool-w10139210-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762871-whirlpool-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-2882796-whirlpool-279950-washer-dryer-funnel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802195-whirlpool-3978608-dryer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560548-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802142-whirlpool-3954807-washer-dryer-kit-vertical-8-coin-coin-mechanism-parts-may-be-ordered-from-whirlpool-or-the-vend.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803105-whirlpool-8568314-washer-dryer-strap-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802919-whirlpool-8529870-dryer-harness-main.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802464-whirlpool-717252-washer-dryer-receptacle-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802017-whirlpool-351297-dryer-plug-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560497-whirlpool-385421-washer-dryer-funnel-coin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802468-whirlpool-717315-dryer-receptacle-4-way.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801806-whirlpool-3395683-dryer-receptacle-multi-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762762-whirlpool-w10113937-washer-dryer-clip-grounding.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801731-whirlpool-3391018-dryer-tie-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802143-whirlpool-3954812-washer-dryer-cushion-meter-case.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4572231-whirlpool-3406994-washer-dryer-case-meter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801874-whirlpool-3401126-dryer-harness-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560501-whirlpool-387371-washer-dryer-lock-plug-also-available.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802044-whirlpool-358290-dryer-top-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801513-whirlpool-3349065-washer-dryer-bolt-meter-case-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800464-whirlpool-279737-dryer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801664-whirlpool-3387974-dryer-timing-cam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801828-whirlpool-339855-dryer-timing-cam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801972-whirlpool-343777-dryer-timing-cam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801827-whirlpool-339854-dryer-timing-cam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801826-whirlpool-339853-dryer-timing-cam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802084-whirlpool-3936144-dryer-do-it-yourself-repair-manuals.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802765-whirlpool-8281182-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-1-1-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802808-whirlpool-8316640-dryer-lights-indicator-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801920-whirlpool-3403498-dryer-connector-3-position.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801922-whirlpool-3403499-dryer-connector-2-postion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560565-whirlpool-3351136-washer-dryer-service-door-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560466-whirlpool-339805-washer-dryer-screw-10-32-x-3-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801805-whirlpool-3395559-washer-dryer-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801794-whirlpool-3394427-dryer-clip-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802811-whirlpool-8317340-washer-dryer-cover-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-2882789-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560572-whirlpool-3353813-washer-dryer-plate-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-2882794-whirlpool-98445-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-3-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-2882788-whirlpool-90406-washer-dryer-cage-nut-5-16-18.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802252-whirlpool-4396668-washer-dryer-lock-cam.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762955-whirlpool-8576635-washer-dryer-bolt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4596838-whirlpool-8316520-washer-dryer-slide-mechanism-inserts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802250-whirlpool-4396666-washer-dryer-insert.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802251-whirlpool-4396667-washer-dryer-insert.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802254-whirlpool-4396671-washer-dryer-box.html

66

67
68

69

BLANK

8316523

8316524 4396670
8316532

3400086
B0592401
C4889201

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Ordering, Specify Vendor and
Key Number)

Extension
Kit

Installation Instructions Coin
Kit

Screw, 10-32 X 3/8
THERMOSTAT
LINE- SUCT


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802802-whirlpool-8316523-dryer-extension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4572277-whirlpool-4396670-washer-dryer-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802803-whirlpool-8316532-washer-dryer-instructions-coin-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801851-whirlpool-3400086-washer-dryer-screw-10-32-x-3-8.html

	Whirlpool CGM2751KQ2 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

